
NOTICE OF VOLUNTARY DISMISSAL PURSUANT 
TO FEDERAL RULE OF CIVIL PROCEDURE 41(A) 
CASE NO. 18-CV-05393-RBL-1 

TOUSLEY BRAIN STEPHENS PLLC 
1700 Seventh Avenue, Suite 2200 
Seattle, Washington 98101-4416 

Tel: 206 682.5600  •  Fax: 206.682 2992

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

HONORABLE RONALD B. LEIGHTON 

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 
FOR THE WESTERN DISTRICT OF WASHINGTON 

AT TACOMA 

ELISE BELL, individually and on behalf of 
all others similarly situated, 

Plaintiff, 

v. 

GAME SHOW NETWORK, LLC, a 
Delaware limited liability company, 

Defendant. 

Case No. 18-cv-05393-RBL 

NOTICE OF VOLUNTARY 
DISMISSAL  

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that, pursuant to Federal Rule of Civil Procedure 

41(a)(1)(a)(i), Plaintiff Elise Bell (“Plaintiff”) hereby voluntarily dismisses this action. The 

dismissal shall be with prejudice as to Plaintiff’s individual claims, and without prejudice as to 

the claims of the putative class.  

Dated: Respectfully submitted, 

By: /s/ Janissa A. Strabuk 

TOUSLEY BRAIN STEPHENS PLLC 
Janissa A. Strabuk, WSBA #21827 
Cecily C. Shiel, WSBA #50061 
jstrabuk@tousley.com  
cshiel@tousley.com  
1700 Seventh Avenue, Suite 2200 
Seattle, Washington 98101-4416 
Tel: 206.682.5600 | Fax: 206.682.2992 

October 21, 2019
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EDELSON PC 
Rafey Balabanian* 
rbalabanian@edelson.com 
Todd Logan* 
tlogan@edelson.com 
Brandt Silver-Korn* 
bsilverkorn@edelson.com 
123 Townsend Street, Suite 100 
San Francisco, California 94107 
Tel: 415.212.9300 | Fax: 415.373.9435 

*Admitted pro hac vice

Attorneys for Plaintiff and the Proposed 
Class 
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